From: Myla Trestiza <

Sent: Thursday, December 20, 2012 5:44 PM

To: Lisa Barksdale

Cc: Concierge - Thunderbolt Marine; kathy prince
Subject: Re: Reservations for TeManu

Yes, just correct the date for the 3 r=oms for the weekend. Thanks a lot

Sent from my iPhone

wrote:

Great: and you still need the 5 rooms=for tonight as well? The confirmations are on their way based on the |=st
below so let me know what changes need to be made.

LISA BARKSDALE=span lang="EN-GB" style="font-size:9.0pt;color:#022A4A"> | Manager €=93 Corporate Sales

HI=TON SAVANNAH DESOTO

| desotohilton.com <http://www.desotohilton.com/> | face=ook.com/HiltonDeSoto |
twitter.com/DeSot=Hilton <http://w=w.twitter.com/desotohilton>

</=pan>

<image001.g=f>

<=>From: Myla Trestiza ||

Sent: Thursday, D=cember 20, 2012 12:39 PM
To: Lisa Barksdale

Cc: Concier=e - Thunderbolt Marine

Subject: Re: Reservations for TeManu<=o:p>

Hi good afternoon! | just want to correct the date o= the 3 rooms for the weekend 12/22 and 12/23 Saturday
and Sunday checking o=t Monday. Thank you very much
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Myla
M/ Te Manu

Sent from my iPh=ne

On Dec 20, 2012, at 11:42 AM, "Lisa Barksdale” .:_ wrote:<=:p>

Perfect, thank y=u so much! I'll send off to reservations and have them email y=u confirmations. Thank
you for your business and we look forward to h=sting your guests! Happy Holidays!

LISA BARKSDALE hilton.com | desotohilton.com <http://www.desotohilton.com/> |
facebook.com=HiltonDeSoto | twitter.com/DeSotoHilton<=span> <http://www.twitt=r.com/desotohilton> &=bsp;

From: Concierge - Thunderbolt Marine [
Sent: Thursday, December 20, 2012 11:37 AM
To: Lis= Barksdale

cc: I T

Subject: RE: Reservations for TeManu<=p>

The 5 rooms are a 1 night stay.

The 3 rooms for 12/22-12/24 a 2 night s=ay.
E=hsp;

Please s=e names below.

Concierge/Receptionist
Thunderbolt Marine, Inc.

&=bsp;

-----Original Message-----
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Sent: Thursday, December 20, 2012 11:23 AM
To:

Subject: RE: Reservations for Te=anu

Thanks Darlene! These are all for 1 night stays correct? Can y=u provide the first names as wel|
so we can secure the reservations?=o:p>

</=pan>

LISA BARKSD=LE&=bsp; |&nbs=; =anager — Corporate Sales

<image001.gif>

From: Concierge - T=underbolt Marine [mailto::_

Sent: Thursday, December 20, 2=12 11:21 AM
To: Lisa Barksdale

c- I
Subject: Reservations for=TelManu

<=p:p>

Lisa,

The crew for M/Y TeManu will be arrivin= this evening shortly after 5:00pm.
=p class="MsoMNormal">

Thursday 12/20/12

Double - lohnso n, O=iver

Double - Johnson , David

Double - Sosa, ?

=/div>

Double - Eriksen , Stig <=span>

King - Baker&n=sp;, Philip
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<=trong>Saturday 12/22/12
Double - Schirmer , Wieland =/o:p>
Double - Eriksen ,&n=3sp;5tig

=puble - Sosa , ?

David J=hnson

http://www.hilton.com/en/hi=reservations/index.jhtm| ?hotel=SAVDHHF&corporateCode=N2776426

<http://www_hilton.com/en/hifreservations/index.jht=I?hotel=SAVDHHF&corporateCode=N2776426> </=> <=>
&n=sp;
<=0 :p}
Sincerely,

LISA BARKSDALE lhil=on.com <http://www1.hilton.com/en_US/hi/index.do> |
desotohilton.com <http://www.desotohilton.com/> | facebook.com/HiltonDe=oto
<http://www.fa=ebook.com/hiltondesoto> | twitter.com/DeSotoHilton <http://www.twitter.com/de=otohilton>
&nbs=; <=p>
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=o:p>
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